
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11081905

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF MEALS AND SNACKS FOR THE TRAINING AND GAME MEALS FOR THE INTER
2ND DISTRICT BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-07-24-01

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 74,850.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 24/07/2024

Last Updated / Time 24/07/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 29/07/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 23/07/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


lClloHd

66-{6[-tr"q3-:rovutNog lHr uoJ lfcona oSAouddv

GsUSJJO SNIfS lCnCOUd fHI JO SNOI1VC

ENIMOHS Sf,UNHSOUS IVNISIUO .tIN8NS ]IVHS SU]CCIS

NOrlVrOnD fHl lc NolssltAiEfis Nodn cf H3vrlv !8llvH
IN3I^I;IIVIS NUOMS SNEINI/IO ONV NUNI3U XVj. SSSNISNS/3h!OCNI

eNV 1tL1U3d S,UOAVI I 'NOIIVUJSICIU Sd:lCllHd JO JOOUd 
',g

Ev-o"iiVami:i=nm'o-9-'lo ooturd v uol 38 llvHs A:.lollvn rolud

l0 ]rvfi fHt Noul'lNfl,xdlnol uol uv:.t (t) INO'slvlul]-v!\ c
sfnddns uor sHL-NoH (s) xts lo coluld v uol fE llvHs ATNVHUvM 'E

Tm'ZT-o-ffi 
-n 
I mr-N o s r A u r A I I I c r H r

ArstSrr NttltuM Ho Nflllu^ SdA]. fS rsnil\l s3lu1N3]]v t
:S3TON

Al-tlN3 3NlUn3OHd 3Ht A8

:Aq l,assenue3
'3^0qe pslou

sa:ud le ujall arll uo nor{ alcnb a /1/l 'suoqrpuo3 le:auag lnor{ paldaerB pue pea: {;;nga:ec 6upeq :egy

sl.

)8r

iJ/1.

l8t

x-x-x-x-x sMol-lol eNlHIoN x-x-x-x-x

U31VAA NO]IV$

sllt9tN 3tuY9 oNv 9NtNrvuI
(u:nruc 'Hcvoo tssv 'HOVoI 'sullfld)syNtuc

ACUINT I S:tBVllCSA', tvlt/!'lCtE -03x3vd

{s,tvs o}}rwn srvNtJ CINV slurts

{u:nrun 'H3v03 JSSV 'Hlvoc 'sutlfld)syNtuo
J,3HIN3 f S3l8Vrl33A' 1V-i1,1'331U -C3)l3Vd

(s,r.vo 0 t) swrllt 0Nnou NorrvNlNt-r3

{ircvoc rssv
'H3VO3'SU3Afld) Slt8vtasS^ B tVIII'331U -clySvd

{s,rvo ot} swg}r sNtNtvur

]Ve

XVd

XVd

XVd

t

L

I

I

slrlulus$oJdeg paz;.roq1ny
lo e,lnleuBIS puseurEN

'oN lsPluo3

ssaJppv

ra;1ddng

uEuutEqS cvg

:tuepEl,\|fl!s

lE 3@
JAISI

fuenrpp

LllrmaJar.l psqcellB
uJnlsJ aql ul

lou eA,lelueseJde.r .lnoA rtq pau$rs {;npuo4elonb:noA luqns js auB lssuot{s al8fiufiels suolllpuoS '/nolaqlPJsusS sql0l pefqns
lusuaJnso;d eql uo ecpdearsuodsal puelsemol Jno^ slonb ssesld

ffff"iTiffi :slE6
%

090-1,0-tz0z-00! : oN'u d

NOIIVIONO HOJ ISsNOSU

1o crlqndey seuddr;rq6aql

fmfUmfiEm.:.oN
,&trww

u( itrBlonb

:aleo

SVIVg JO AIIS
ailoN socollJo $utAoJd

{


